DATA SHEET
lares
INTEGRATED CONTROL PANELS
KSI1100016.300 - KSI1100048.300 - KSI1100128.300
INTRODUCTION
lares is the name of the generation of Professional Control Panels.
Calling them simply “Intrusion” Control Panels is truly like as under estimating their huge potential

KSI1100016.300 - KSI1100048.300 - KSI1100128.300
HOW TO ORDER
PRODUCT CODE NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KSI1100016.300 (.310) 1 lares 16-IP
Mother Board only (or complete with metal cabinet)
KSI1100048.300 (.310) 1 lares 48-IP
Mother Board only (or complete with metal cabinet)
KSI1100128.300 (.310) 1 lares 128-IP
Mother Board only (or complete with metal cabinet)
PARTS INCLUDED
 NUMBER DESCRIPTION
  Power Supply Cables
Each PCBA will be delivered
complete  with:
4 plastic sustainer for mounting into the metal cabinet
 1 User Manual and Quick Reference Guide  ITA/EN/FR/DE
OPTIONALS
PRODUCT CODE NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KSI7402100.010 1 Metal cabinet painted in white with lockable door: it may
contain 1 lares mother board, 1 PSTN module  pontis or
alternatively 1 expansion module auxi, 1 Power Supply and 1
back-up Battery of 12 Vdc/7Ah
KSI7101217.000 1 Switching Power Supply 12V.-1,7 A
KSI7101230.000 1 Switching Power Supply 12V.- 3,0 A
KSI7501000.020 1 USB adapter from micro A male to type A female. Color Black.
 ENVIRONMENTAL CARE
lares has  been  specifically  designed  and  manufactured  for  the  environmental  respect  as  follows:
•   No PVC
•   Halogen  free  laminates  and  lead-‐free  PCBA